
Reddick, NW Marion Co., Florida 

Phone: (352) 401-3755 

Mobile: (352) 459-5283 

983±AC 

 

www.mcbrideland.com 

Data contained herein is for informa-

tional purposes only. Buyer must per-

form their own inspections on the land 

being offered for sale in this brochure. 

 

Buy ALL or PART 

  Tax Parcel ID # Acres $/Ac. Price 

(1) 01825-000-00 225.0 $10,995  $2,473,875  

(2) 02689-000-00 260.0 $10,495  $2,728,700  

(1/2) 01825 & 02689 485.5 $9,995  $4,852,573  

3 01874-000-00 62.0 $15,995  $991,690  

6 01876-000-00 22.0 $17,995  $395,890  

(3/6) 01874 & 01876 84.0 $15,495  $1,301,580  

(4) 02691-000-00 125.8 $15,995  $2,012,171  

(5) 03154-000-00 128.0 $15,995  $2,047,360  

4/5 02691 & 03154 253.8 $14,995  $3,805,731  

(7) 03150-000-00 55.0 $15,995  $879,405  

(8) 03158-000-00 105.0 $15,995  $1,678,835  

(7/8) 03158 & 03150 159.4 $14,995  $2,389,483  



Hwy 318 

Exit #368 

Hwy 320 

NE 193rd St 

WEC Jockey 

Club 

  Acres $/Ac. Price 

(1) 225.0 $10,995  $2,473,875  

(2) 260.0 $10,495  $2,728,700  

(1/2) 485.5 $9,995  $4,852,573  

3 62.0 $15,995  $991,690  

6 22.0 $17,995  $395,890  

(3/6) 84.0 $15,495  $1,301,580  

(4) 125.8 $15,995  $2,012,171  

(5) 128.0 $15,995  $2,047,360  

4/5 253.8 $14,995  $3,805,731  

(7) 55.0 $15,995  $879,405  

(8) 105.0 $15,995  $1,678,835  

(7/8) 159.4 $14,995  $2,389,483  



#1 - 225ac $2,473,875 ($10,995/ac) 



#1 - 225ac $2,473,875 ($10,995/ac) 



#2 - 260ac $2,728,700 ($10,495/ac) 



#2 - 260ac $2,728,700 ($10,495/ac) 



#3 
62ac 

#6 
22ac 

$991,690  

($15,995/ac) 

$395,890  

($17,995/ac) 



#3 
62ac 

#6 
22ac 

$991,690  

($15,995/ac) 

$395,890  
($17,995/ac) 



#4 
125.8ac 

#5 
128ac 

$2,012,171 
($15,995/ac) 

$2,047,360 
($15,995/ac) 

253.8ac - $3,805,731 ($14,995/ac) 



#4 
125.8ac 

#5 
128ac 

253.8ac - $3,805,731 ($14,995/ac) 

$2,012,171 
($15,995/ac) 

$2,047,360 
($15,995/ac) 
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NE 193rd St 

Exit #368 

Hwy 320 

WEC Jockey 

Club 

  Acres $/Ac. Price 

(1) 225.0 $10,995  $2,473,875  

(2) 260.0 $10,495  $2,728,700  

(1/2) 485.5 $9,995  $4,852,573  

3 62.0 $15,995  $991,690  

6 22.0 $17,995  $395,890  

(3/6) 84.0 $15,495  $1,301,580  

(4) 125.8 $15,995  $2,012,171  

(5) 128.0 $15,995  $2,047,360  

4/5 253.8 $14,995  $3,805,731  

(7) 55.0 $15,995  $879,405  

(8) 105.0 $15,995  $1,678,835  

(7/8) 159.4 $14,995  $2,389,483  



DIRECTIONS 
983± acres • NW Marion Co., FL 


